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Related Companies [MERCN]

Related Funds 0

Stocks Starting To Trade

Correction Notification Flag
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject

Announcement Content

Stock Exchange Decision Date
Title of Related Company
Nominal Value (TL)

Base Price (TL)

Market To Trade

Maximum Order Value (TL)
Starting Date To Trade

Public Offer Type

Public Offer Date

Explanations

Hayir (No)

25/05/2021

MERCAN KIMYA SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.

BIST MAIN

27/05/2021
Borsada (In the Exchange)
20-21/05/2021

18.456.982
8,81

1.000.000

The initial public offering (IPO) process of Mercan Kimya Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.'s (Company) shares has been completed.
Company's capital of TRY 63.456.982 nominal valued has been listed within the scope of Article 8 of Listing Directive. TRY
18.456.982 nominal valued shares offered to public will start trading on 27/05/2021 on BIST Main at TRY 8,81 price per
share, with the method of continuous trading and with ticker of "MERCN.E". Maximum order value of the shares will be

TRY 1.000.000.



