

KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

BORSA İSTANBUL A.Ş. Stocks Starting to Trade

Summary





Stocks Starting To Trade

Related Companies [MERCN]

Related Funds [

Stocks Starting To Trade	
Correction Notification Flag	Hayır (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject	-
Announcement Content	
Stock Exchange Decision Date	25/05/2021
Title of Related Company	MERCAN KİMYA SANAYİ VE TİCARET A.Ş.
Nominal Value (TL)	18.456.982
Base Price (TL)	8,81
Market To Trade	BIST MAIN
Maximum Order Value (TL)	1.000.000
Starting Date To Trade	27/05/2021
Public Offer Type	Borsada (In the Exchange)
Public Offer Date	20-21/05/2021
Explanations	

The initial public offering (IPO) process of Mercan Kimya Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.'s (Company) shares has been completed. Company's capital of TRY 63.456.982 nominal valued has been listed within the scope of Article 8 of Listing Directive. TRY 18.456.982 nominal valued shares offered to public will start trading on 27/05/2021 on BIST Main at TRY 8,81 price per share, with the method of continuous trading and with ticker of "MERCN.E". Maximum order value of the shares will be TRY 1.000.000.